
Class Horse Exhibitor/Owner

NO 

SHOWS

YTD POINTS 

- 

UNAUDITED

WMQHA 

Wellman

WMQHA 

Williams

WMQHA 

Chayer

BSC Chilton-

MooreX2 BSC Briggs
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Wellman SSF X2

Showmanship At Halter Chex Out Royal Julie Schumacher 7 50 5 2.5 2.5 8 7 7 18

Hallelujah Im Dun Kimberly Nuccio 4 28 2 1 1 24

Especialyiresistable Georgia A Brensdal 3 23.5 14 5.5 4

Worth The Big League Maria Jerome 4 25 5 2.5 2.5 15

Zippin A Smooth Ride Kathy Lee 3 4 2 1 1

Lazy Lady In Red Josephine Marshall 1 6 6

Cool Steady Paddy Laurie Slovarp 1 21 21

VS Lope The Line Tracy Tiner 1 9 9

BMQ Dreams Come True Eve Brubaker 1 27 27

Non-Pro Showmanship At Halter Chex Out Royal Julie Schumacher 1 17 17

Cool Steady Paddy Laurie Slovarp 1 14 14

VS Lope The Line Tracy Tiner 1 11 11

The Best Blaze Jim & Joani Kissoc 1 8 8

RL First N Best Randy Miller 1 2 2

Aged Geldings VS Lope The Line Tracy Tiner 1 2 2

The Best Blaze Jim & Joani Kissoc 1 8 8

Hallelujah Im Dun Kimberly Nuccio 1 11 11

Performance Halter Geldings Hallelujah Im Dun Kimberly Nuccio 3 10 5 2.5 2.5

Ona Blue Impulse Charlene Greene 3 4 2 1 1

Carls Last Call Colleen Carnine 1 14 14

BMQ Dreams Come True Eve Brubaker 1 5 5

Chex Out Royal Julie Schumacher 1 11 11

So Hot Kathy Zadlock 1 2 2

Aged Mares Lazy Lady In Red Josephine Marshall 4 9 2 1 1 5

RL First N Best Randy Miller 1 8 8

Performance Halter Mares Harley Chic Gota Gun Whitney Rose Huleatt 1 5 5

Smart Shiner Jaynee Marilyn Wegweiser 1 2 2

Trail Kissin Lazy Erin Ryckman 3 7 2 2.5 2.5

Ona Blue Impulse Charlene Greene 6 11 5 1 1 2 1 1

Good And Lazy Jim & Joani Kissoc 4 27 5 2.5 2.5 17

Chex Out Royal Julie Schumacher 1 8 8

VS Lope The Line Tracy Tiner 1 14 14

Cool Steady Paddy Laurie Slovarp 1 11 11

A Special Loper Julie Schumacher 1 5 5

Trail W/T Good Heavens Im Lazy Cheri Miller 4 12 2 1 1 8

 PJS Final Image Nancy Favero 3 4 2 1 1

MY TE Lethal Deb Purvis 1 2 2

So Hot Kathy Zadlock 1 5 5

Western Horsemanship Kissin Lazy Erin Ryckman 3 4 2 1 1

Chex Out Royal Julie Schumacher 7 38.5 5 2.5 2.5 5 4 2.5 17
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Good And Lazy Britt Kissock 4 48 11 7 7 23

RL First N Best Randy Miller 1 8 8

VS Lope The Line Tracy Tiner 1 2 2

Cool Steady Paddy Laurie Slovarp 1 5 5

Especialyiresistable Georgia A Brensdal 3 25 14 5.5 5.5

A Special Loper AshLee Schumacher 1 11

Non-Pro Horsemanship Cool Steady Paddy Laurie Slovarp 1 8 8

RL First N Best Randy Miller 1 2 2

Western Horsemanship W/T Hallelujah Im Dun Kimberly Nuccio 3 10 5 2.5 2.5

So Hot Kathy Zadlock 3 4 2 1 1

PJS Final Image Nancy Favero 3 4 2 1 1

Little Whiz It Megan Francisco 1 8 8

MY TE Lethal Deb Purvis 1 5 5

Western Pleasure Especialyiresistable Georgia A Brensdal 3 4 2 1 1

Cool Steady Paddy Laurie Slovarp 1 11 11

A Special Loper Julie Schumacher 1 8 8

Good And Lazy Jim & Joani Kissoc 1 5 5

VS Lope The Line Tracy Tiner 1 2 2

Western Pleasure W/T So Hot Kathy Zadlock 3 11.5 5 2.5 4

Good Heavens Im Lazy Cheri Miller 4 28.5 8 4 2.5 14

Lazy Lady In Red Josephine Marshall 7 20.5 2 1 1 2 2.5 4 8

 PJS Final Image Nancy Favero 3 16 5 5.5 5.5

Zippin A Smooth Ride Kathy Lee 3 14.5 11 1 2.5

MY TE Lethal Deb Purvis 1 2 2

Little Whiz It Megan Francisco 1 11 11

Hunter Under Saddle BMQ Dreams Come True Eve Brubaker 1 2 2

Hunter Under Saddle W/T Hallelujah Im Dun Kimberly Nuccio 1 8 8

So Hot Kathy Zadlock 1 2 2

Hunt Seat Equitation W/T So Hot Kathy Zadlock 1 5 5

Hallelujah Im Dun Kimberly Nuccio 1 2 2

Ranch Riding Honey I Isa Diamond Theresa Mueller 3 43 20 11.5 11.5

Hard Woods Carolyn Mack 6 86 17 10 10 26 11.5 11.5

Katie Lee Gun Greg And Gail Richardson 3 40 23 8.5 8.5

Good Chocolate Chips Brynn Molloy 3 26.5 14 5.5 7

ES Bet Im Unik Janet Pope 3 23.5 11 7 5.5

MARSALAS LUCERO Siina K Swanson-Macleay 3 13 8 2.5 2.5

Carls Last Call Colleen Carnine 7 49 5 1 1 11 8.5 5.5 17

Nic It Whiz Bud Rachel Adam 3 46 20 13 13

Joakin RaeAnn Svedberg 3 41.5 23 10 8.5

SS One Hot Doc Chelsea Headley 3 26.5 14 5.5 7

Dunit Shooten Nicole Morton 3 16 8 4 4

Harley Chic Gota Gun Whitney Rose Huleatt 3 10 5 2.5 2.5

Hydrive Hottie Michele McGuigan 3 4 2 1 1

Smart Shiner Jaynee Marilyn Wegweiser 1 14 14

RL First N Best Randy Miller 1 5 5



Ranch Trail Smart Shiner Jaynee Marilyn Wegweiser 1 27 27

Harley Chic Gota Gun Whitney Rose Huleatt 1 9 9

RL First N Best Randy Miller 1 2 2

Carls Last Call Colleen Carnine 1 0 0

Reining Nic It Whiz Bud Rachel Adam 3 16 8 4 4

Joakin RaeAnn Svedberg 3 10 5 2.5 2.5

Harley Chic Gota Gun Whitney Rose Huleatt 3 4 2 1 1

Smart Shiner Jaynee Marilyn Wegweiser 1 2 2

Level 1 Amateur All Around Chex Out Royal Julie Schumacher 129.5

Carls Last Call Colleen Carnine 63

MQHA By-Laws III. AQHA YEAR-END HIGH POINT AND ALL AROUND AWARDS:  "...awards will 

be given to the horse that earned the most points in any three or more of the six AQHA performance 

categories; for Amateur, seven AQHA performance categories.  AQHA Halter points will be counted 

and AQHA halter is considered one of the required categories.  A Reserve All Around will be given 

subject to the same guidelines."


